Other dimensional configurations available, consult factory.  Single phase only.  Fluoropolymer guards standard.
Risers pictured in left position, right position available.
MODEL SHIP MODEL SHIP
WATTS VOLTS WIDTH LENGTH NUMBER WGT. WATTS VOLTS WIDTH LENGTH NUMBER WGT.
In./(mm) In./(mm) Lbs./(kg) In./(mm) In./(mm) Lbs./(kg)
1000 120 4 19 HXRL1104-19L-** 6 3000 240 18 13 HXRL3218-13L-** 12
240 (100) (485) HXRL1204-19L-** (2.5) 480 (460) (330) HXRL3418-13L-** (5.5)
1000 120 6 13 HXRL1106-13L-** 6 4000 240 12 25 HXRL4212-25L-** 14

 www.process-technology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
HXRL3414-16L-FR54-P3
L-shaped (serpentine configuration), fluoropolymer, 3,000 watts, 480 volt, 14" width,
16" length, riser located in the front left corner, 54" flex riser, P3 thermal protector.
HOT  ZONE
102010
1 = 120
2 = 240
3 = 380
4 = 480 L = left front corner
5 = 415 R = right front corner
6 = 600
7 = 400
8 = 208
9 = 220
0 = 200
HSRL = 304 stainless steel (rigid riser only) 1 inch = 25.4mm
for solutions up to 190°F
for 190° - 210°F solutions
for 210° - 250°F solutions
HXRL = PTFE
HXRL FLUOROPOLYMER (PTFE) HEATER ORDERING INFORMATION
  Riser Riser Type of Wire and
Series Wattage Voltage Width (in.) Fuse Conduit Length
1 = 1000 specify in specify in no designator = 36"
Length (in.) Location Option
length standard
3 = 3000 specify variations from standard
2 = 2000 inches inches
Ex: -X84 = 84" wire and conduit4 = 4000
5 = 5000
Thermal Protector (flex riser)
(additional control components required)
-P3 for solutions up to 250°F (121°C)
6 = 6000
-R = rigid riser length
Ex: -FR48 = 48"
-FR = flex riser length
specify in inches
-P8
-P3
Resettable Fuse
(additional control components required)
-P2
Thermal Protector (rigid riser)
Replaceable Fuse
-P1 (std)
-P4
for solutions up to 190°F